116 www.grlgroup.com
Knife shaped contact fuse
 (single indication)
Knife shaped
contact fuse
Product
model size
Rated

NT□-M
 Fuse Link with Knife-type Contact
 Item No. Size Rated
Voltage(V)
Rated
Current(A)
Rated Breaking
Capacity(kA)
NT00-M-2
00 AC 800
2
30
NT00-M-4 4
NT00-M-6 6
NT00-M-8 8
NT00-M-10 10
NT00-M-16 16
NT00-M-20 20
NT00-M-25 25
NT00-M-32 32
NT00-M-40 40
NT00-M-50 50
NT00-M-63 63
NT1-M-4
1 AC 800
4
100
NT1-M-6 6
NT1-M-8 8
NT1-M-10 10
NT1-M-16 16
NT1-M-20 20
NT1-M-25 25
NT1-M-32 32
NT1-M-40 40
NT1-M-50 50
NT1-M-63 63
NT1-M-80 80
NT1-M-100 100
NT1-M-125 125
NT1-M-160 160
NT3-M-160
3 AC 800
160
100
NT3-M-200 200
NT3-M-250 250
NT3-M-300 300
NT3-M-315 315
NT     □  -  M - □
Rated Current
Derived code
Size

Product Description
Model and meaning
 Item No. Size Rated
Voltage(V)
Rated
Current(A)
Rated Breaking
Capacity(kA)
NT0-P-2
0 AC 1140
2
80
NT0-P-4 4
NT0-P-6 6
NT0-P-8 8
NT0-P-10 10
NT0-P-16 16
NT0-P-20 20
NT0-P-25 25
NT0-P-32 32
NT1-P-6
1 AC 1140
6
80
NT1-P-10 10
NT1-P-16 16
NT1-P-20 20
NT1-P-25 25
NT1-P-32 32
NT1-P-40 40
NT1-P-50 50
NT1-P-63 63
NT1-P-80 80
NT1-P-100 100
NT1-P-125 125
NT1-P-160 160
NT3-P-100
3 AC 1140
100
80
NT3-P-125 125
NT3-P-160 160
NT3-P-200 200
NT3-P-224 224
NT3-P-250 250
NT3-P-315 315
Basic parameters of fuse links
Normal working conditions
NT□-P
Fuse Link with Knife-type Contact

(A)
Rated breaking
capacity
（kA）
Pre-Arcing
I2t   kA2s
Pre-Arcing
I2t   kA2s
Rated Power
dissipation(W)
NH1-PRB-50
1 AC 1140
50
100
3 105 14
NH1-PRB-63 63 5.5 170 16
NH1-PRB-80 80 9.8 215 17
NH1-PRB-100 100 18 510 20
NH1-PRB-125 125 27 730 25
NH1-PRB-160 160 58 1050 31
NH1-PRB-200 200 106 1150 38
NH1-PRB-250 250 153 1280 45
NH1-PRB
Low Voltage Fuse
suitable for AC system, rated voltage is 1140V,rated current 2A~315A, used for
overload and short circuit protection for low voltage turnkey solution equipment.

Rated breaking
capacity
（kA）
Pre-Arcing
I2t   kA2s
Pre-
Arcing
I2t   kA2s
Rated Power
dissipation(W)
NH2-PRB-160
2 AC 1140
160
100
58 1050 38
NH2-PRB-200 200 106 1150 40
NH2-PRB-250 250 153 1280 45
NH2-PRB-315 315 242 1302 55
NH2-PRB-350 350 343 1600 60
NH2-PRB-400 400 430 2000 65
NH2-PRB
Low Voltage Fuse
NH2-PRB fuse suitable for AC system, rated voltage 1140v,rated current
160A~400A, used for overload and short circuit protection for low voltage